Labor   charges 
; 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-STP Collection tank  water proofing work 
done        
Total Amount is s Rs :28,080/- 

Work Done from19-11-2205 to 25-11-2025                              

Rs:11,232/- 

Amount in word : Eleven   Thousand   Two  Hundred  Thirty Two only /-  
                                                                                                                    Sing 

Bill for  Labor  charges 

Nenavath Jayaram   
H .no 1/12/28

[...]

Labor   charges 
; 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-STP Collection tank  water proofing work 
done        
Total Amount is s Rs :28,080/- 

Work Done from19-11-2205 to 25-11-2025                              

Rs:11,232/- 

Amount in word : Eleven   Thousand   Two  Hundred  Thirty Two only /-  
                                                                                                                    Sing 

Bill for Consumable  charges 

Nenavath Jayaram

[...]

Labor   charges 
; 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-STP Collection tank  water proofing work 
done        
Total Amount is s Rs :28,080/- 

Work Done from19-11-2205 to 25-11-2025                              

Rs:5,616/- 

Amount in word : Five   Thousand   Six Hundred  Sixteen only /-  
                                                                                                                    Sing